
PARCOURS DU N°2

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

D401 Parc du Sausset 2,2 2,2
Villepinte (Vieux Pays) 2,0 4,2
Tremblay (Vieux Pays) 2 ,4 6,6

D88 Route de Roissy 2,0 8,7
Piste de l’aéroport (Fin) 4,0 12,7

D9 Thieux 6,1 18,8
D9 Juilly 2,2 21,0

D404 Nantouillet 1,0 22,0
D404 St Mesmes 2,3 24,3
D404 Messy 1,9 26,2
D139 Gressy 1,9 28,1

Mitry-Mory(Sortie) 6,0 34,1
D9 La Villette aux Aulnes 2,5 36,6
D9 Tremblay (Pompiers) 1,0 37,6

D88E Tremblay (Vieux Pays) 1,5 39,1
Villepinte (Vieux Pays) 2,4 41,5

Parc du Sausset 2,0 43,5
D401 Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome) 2,2 45,7

Retour par la piste de l’aéroport : 47,9


